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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 41 Light Fly (46-49kg) RIZZIERI MANUEL LZ

GHERRA ALESSANDRO PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO EM

TS

SC

VE

PL

GUIDA DIEGO

FRANCHI CARLO

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 42 Bantam (56kg) ERYILMAZ HALIT (1) TS

D'AMICO GIOVANNI SC

RED RSC R2 2:12

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ VALENTINO GAETANO CP

SD

PM

EM

VE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VADILONGA LUCA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

GUIDA DIEGO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

3 43 Bantam (56kg) TRICCA MATTEO AB

BILAL AMIN (4) EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA LG

TS

SC

PL

TS

LAGALA VINCENZO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

FRANCHI CARLO

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 44 Bantam (56kg) CIVIELLO TOMMY (3) LB

PIACENTINO HERIAN LG

RED RSC-I R1 2:09

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO VE

CP

SD

LZ

EM

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VADILONGA LUCA

VALENTINO GAETANO

GUIDA DIEGO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 45 Bantam (56kg) MOSCONI DANILO GS

CUOMO SIMONE (2) PM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE SC

LG

SD

TS

TS

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

LAGALA VINCENZO

VADILONGA LUCA

FRANCHI CARLO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

30:27

27:30

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 46 Light Welter (64kg) DI LERNIA PAOLO (1) GS

MONTONI MATTEO LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD VADILONGA LUCA VE

PL

TS

EM

PM

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

FRANCHI CARLO

GUIDA DIEGO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 47 Light Welter (64kg) D'ADDAZIO EDOARDO AB

OSMENI REDON (4) TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO SC

LG

LZ

EM

PM

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

LAGALA VINCENZO

VALENTINO GAETANO

GUIDA DIEGO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

30:25

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 48 Light Welter (64kg) MASKI YASSIN MC

FRACCAROLLI MATTIA VE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CRISAFULLI SIMONA PL

TS

TS

PM

LZ

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

FRANCHI CARLO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

VALENTINO GAETANO

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 49 Light Welter (64kg) BRUNNER ALLAN OSCAR TN

ARA MATTEO (2) SD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS PONSIGLIONE VERONICA VE

EM

LG

CP

LZ

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

GUIDA DIEGO

LAGALA VINCENZO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VALENTINO GAETANO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 50 Middle (75kg) CAVALLARO SALVATORE (1) GS

DYACHOK BOHDAN AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA LG

PL

TS

PM

SD

LAGALA VINCENZO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

FRANCHI CARLO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

VADILONGA LUCA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 51 Middle (75kg) BARTOLINI LORENZO TS

CHIANCONE LUCA (4) FVG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM GUIDA DIEGO LG

CP

LZ

PL

SD

LAGALA VINCENZO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VALENTINO GAETANO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

VADILONGA LUCA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 52 Middle (75kg) MANFREDI MARIO (3) LZ

PIRAS FEDERICO SD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO VE

SC

TS

TS

PM

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

FRANCHI CARLO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 53 Middle (75kg) TELESCA CRISTIANO PL

CORREZZOLA CRISTIAN (2) VE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ VALENTINO GAETANO SD

CP

EM

TS

TS

VADILONGA LUCA

TERLIZZI STEFANO

GUIDA DIEGO

FRANCHI CARLO

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 54 Heavy (91kg) MOUHIDDINE AZZIZ ABBES (1) GS

LIZZI ROBERTO CL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD VADILONGA LUCA VE

SC

PL

LG

PM

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

LAGALA VINCENZO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 55 Heavy (91kg) COPPOLA FRANCESCO CP

KOGASSO JONATHAN (4) LB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE TS

EM

TS

SC

VE

PONSIGLIONE VERONICA

GUIDA DIEGO

FRANCHI CARLO

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 56 Heavy (91kg) SEGHETTI EROS (3) MC

KHALDOUN OTMANE LG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO CP

SD

LZ

PM

EM

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VADILONGA LUCA

VALENTINO GAETANO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

GUIDA DIEGO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27
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Code
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RED

BLUE

17 57 Heavy (91kg) ALFONSI DARIO SD

BRITO DAVIDE (2) TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA PL

LG

CP

LZ

SC

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

LAGALA VINCENZO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VALENTINO GAETANO

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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